Residential use: 

A residential use is defined as a use consisting of a minimum of one dwelling unit  
but shall not include transient facilities. 

A volume charge will be applied to each hundred gallons of water consumed up to 
a maximum of twelve thousand (12,000) gallons per ERU for individually metered, 
single or multi-unit residential accounts or six thousand (6,000) gallons per ERU 
for master-metered, multi-unit residential accounts. 

Commercial use: 

A commercial use shall include all non-residential uses, including but not limited to